
Show #A3551: Az Nationals S/C 2 (01/06/2018-01/07/2018)

1522. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Simply A Whiz Haylee Brock Haylee Brock

1523. AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 330 Spark Me Again Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

3 247 Simply A Whiz Haylee Brock Haylee Brock

4 328 Vintage Neptune Caroline R Buchanan Kate Buchanan

1524. AQHA 1341: Reining-Junior - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Cee My Smokin Pistol Dan L Huss Janet Bache

1525. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 388 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber

2 162 Gunna Spook Ya Justine Leedom Justine Leedom

3 137 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters Jamie Walters

4 253 Smokes Belle Pepper Gregory G Jones Gregory G Jones

5 177 Ima Smokin Deal Suzanne D Knox Suzanne Knox

6 133 Crackers On My Lips Heather J Vatcher Heather J Vatcher

7 216 Nockin Ruf Michael Leedom Michael Leedom

8 351 Chics Play Smart Bret Justin Catmull Bret Justin Catmall

1526. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 387 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard Chandler Winard

2 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

3 287 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs

4 388 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber

5 110 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini Bettina (Tina) Bellini

6 370 Ladies Whiz Nic Nita K Gulbas NITA GULBAS

7 271 Tuck It Easy Jessie R Vaughn Jesse R Vaugh

8 191 King Of The Coast Sheila Nash Sheila Nash

9 176 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

1527. AQHA 1342: Reining-Senior - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 386 Msdreamy Dan L Huss Frederick R Christen

2 170 Hot Rockin Spook Bob Avila Jamie Walters

3 387 Tags Golden Star Dan L Huss Chandler Winard

4 176 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

5 110 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini Bettina (Tina) Bellini

6 137 Dance With A Gunner Bob Avila Jamie Walters

7 200 Love Me A Mercedes Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner



Show #A3552: Az Nationals S/C 2 (01/06/2018-01/07/2018)

1522. AQHA 5340: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Simply A Whiz Haylee Brock Haylee Brock

1523. AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 330 Spark Me Again Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

3 328 Vintage Neptune Caroline R Buchanan Kate Buchanan

4 247 Simply A Whiz Haylee Brock Haylee Brock

1524. AQHA 1341: Reining-Junior - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Cee My Smokin Pistol Dan L Huss Janet Bache

1525. AQHA 3340: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 137 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters Jamie Walters

2 388 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber

3 162 Gunna Spook Ya Justine Leedom Justine Leedom

4 253 Smokes Belle Pepper Gregory G Jones Gregory G Jones

5 133 Crackers On My Lips Heather J Vatcher Heather J Vatcher

6 177 Ima Smokin Deal Suzanne D Knox Suzanne Knox

7 216 Nockin Ruf Michael Leedom Michael Leedom

8 351 Chics Play Smart Bret Justin Catmull Bret Justin Catmall

1526. AQHA 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

2 387 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard Chandler Winard

3 287 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs

4 388 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber

5 110 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini Bettina (Tina) Bellini

6 271 Tuck It Easy Jessie R Vaughn Jesse R Vaugh

7 370 Ladies Whiz Nic Nita K Gulbas NITA GULBAS

8 191 King Of The Coast Sheila Nash Sheila Nash

9 176 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

1527. AQHA 1342: Reining-Senior - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 Hot Rockin Spook Bob Avila Jamie Walters

2 387 Tags Golden Star Dan L Huss Chandler Winard

3 386 Msdreamy Dan L Huss Frederick R Christen

4 137 Dance With A Gunner Bob Avila Jamie Walters

5 176 Ima Miss N Texas Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

6 200 Love Me A Mercedes Jason Grimshaw Patty Horner

7 110 Big Great Chex Bettina (Tina) Bellini Bettina (Tina) Bellini


